Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

t
Hall-Effect
ORDERING INFORMATION
Termination:
S = .050” Center Stripped Cable
C = .050” Center Cable with Connector
P = .050” Header
68AXXXX-XXX-XXX
Cable Length:
02 = 2”
03 = 3”
04 = 4”
05 = 5”
06 = 6”
Leave blank if header
Electrical Output:
Q = Quadrature Push / Pull
Rotational Torque:
L = Low Torque
H = High Torque
N = Non-Detented*
Angle of Throw : 11 = 11.25° - 32 positions
                  15 = 15.00° - 24 positions
                  18 = 18.00° - 20 positions
                  22 = 22.50° - 16 positions
Style: 3 = 3.3V; 5 = 5.0V
Grayhill Series Number
Seal:
N = No Shaft / Panel Seal
S = Shaft / Panel Seal
Pushbutton:
9 =1150 Grams
0 = No Pushbutton
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Specifications
Operating Voltage: Minimum 3.0 V, maximum 3.6
V (3.3V Style); minimum 4.5 V, maximum 5.5 V (5V
Style)
Absolute Maximum Voltage* on VDD pin: -4.0 V
min., +4.0 V max (3.3V style); -6.5 V min., +6.5 V
max (5V style)
Avg Supply Current for 3.3V Style: Typical: 1.2
mA, Maximum: 2.0 mA (at 3.30 V)
Peak Supply Current for 3.3V Style: 12 mA (at
3.30 V)
Avg Supply Current for 5V Style: Typical: 1.8 mA,
Maximum: 3.0mA (at 5.00 V)
Peak Supply Current for 5.0V Style: 12 mA (at
5.00 V)
Output Low Voltage: 0.6V maximum for IOL = 3mA,
VDD = 3.3V and for IOL = 3mA, VDD = 5.0V
Output High Voltage: 2.6V minimum for IOH =
-1.5mA, VDD = 3.3V, 4.3V minimum for IOH = -2mA,
VDD = 5.0V
Power-Up Time: A & B outputs valid 120 ms (max)
after VDD reaches 3.0 V (3.3 V Style) or 4.5 V (5V